

Sess 176 of 2019 (CIS 176 of 2019)

Present : Si Lilamoy Mondal, ADJ FTC-1, in charge FTC-II, Islampur, U/D

Order No : 29

Dated : 15.02.2021

The regular PO is on leave.

All 07 accused persons on court bail are absent without any step probably for limited function of court as notified by Hon,ble High Court.

Ld PP in charge filed hazira.

Today is fixed for evidence. No PW is present.

Fix 23.03.2021 for evidence as per csw

Issue summon accordingly and produce alamat if any. Accd pers are as before.

D/C by me

Addl Dist & Sess Judge
FTC-1 in charge of
FTC-II, Islampur, U/D

Addl Dist & Sess Judge
FTC-1 in charge of
FTC-II, Islampur, U/D
J.O. Code : WB-00911