

Case No. : Sessions 176 of 2019
CIS No: Sessions case 176 of 2019
CNR NO : WBUD05 000753 2019

Order No. 60

Dated: 31-008-2023

All the seven accused persons on CB are absent under 317 Cr.P.C. by their engaged Ld. Lawyer.

No witness is present today.

Case is adjourned today

Fix 18.12.2023 for evidence of PW2 Sanaullah Haque.

Accused as before.

D/C by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge
FTC- II , Islampur , U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00922

Additional District & Sessions Judge
FTC- II , Islampur ,U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00922

